Lets Go - The semi permanent lash in a flash

Natural top lashes (Inc professional removal after 2wks) £30.00
Glamorous top lashes (Includes professional removal after 2wks) £40.00
Bottom Lashes £12.50
Flashes of colour £12.50
Colour corners £10.00
Flare Lashes - Natural £19.00
Flare Lashes — Glamorous £25.00
Removal of Flare Lashes £ 5.00
Application of Strip lashes (Bought in the salon) £ 5.00

Nouveau semi permanent lashes

These glamorous lashes will last up to 12 wks, the life of a natural lash. Individual lashes are placed directly onto
your own to create longer, thicker and more volumised lashes. Infill's on the lashes are required every 2 to 3 wks
to replace the natural lashes that are lost.

Initial Treatment (approx 2hrs) £80.00
Infill Treatment (approx 3omins) £30.00
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Professional, bespoke & affordable.

Book your appointment now

HD Brows £25.00

HD Brows is a high precision procedure that transforms even the most over plucked brow into it's
perfect shape, dramatically enhancing your facial features. The HD Brow treatment includes
Tinting, Tweezing, Threading, Waxing, Eye brow pencil and Fresh mineral make-up to create a
fabulous eye brow shape.

Please note a tint test is required 48 hours before
this treatment can be done and a new tint test 4
will need to be performed each and every time 7

o,
S L
BROWS
you book for this treatment. A tint test kit can be //,/ ]

provided when you book the treatment. / HIGH DEFINITION BROWS

e

Helpful Hints
Appointments
Please arrive in good time for your appointment. Late arrival will deprive you of valuable treatment time.
As a courtesy to the next client your treatment time will end at the time originally scheduled.
Appointment bookings
We strongly suggest you make your treatment bookings 2-3 weeks in advance. We also insist that a
deposit of £10 is required when booking any treatment/s of 75 minutes or over. This must be paid 48
hours prior to treatment. Deposits are non-refundable.
Cancellations
We offer a weekly cancellations list if your requested appointment is unavailable. This is suitable for
clients who are available at short notice. Please note that like yours, our time is precious. We must
therefore insist that 24 hours notice of cancellation or rescheduling of any appointment is required for
ALL bookings. This will avoid a 25% charge of your appointment price being added to your next bill.
Mobile phones
In the interest of relaxation, we would politely ask that you either turn off your mobile phone or utilise the
silent mode whilst undergoing salon treatments.
Gift vouchers
Gift vouchers are available in values of £5.00, £10.00 and £20.00 and can be redeemed against a wide
range of treatments, you can also purchase a voucher for a specific treatment which will make a perfect
gift for that special person. Vouchers are valid for a period of 6 months from date of issue and are non-
transferable. Please quote voucher number when making an appointment.
Prices
Please note that all prices are correct at time of printing but are subject to change at any time, where
changes in price are required we will give as much notice as possible.
Gratuities policy
Your personal recommendation is our best reward.
Opening times
Please note opening times are subject to change and we can open for special occasions beyond open-
ing hours.

Opening Times

Monday 09:30 15:00
Tuesday 09:30 - 15:00
Wednesday 09:30 - 19:00
Thursday  09:30 - 20:00
Friday 09:30 - 17:00
Saturday 09:00 - 1400
Sunday Closed

Matrix Nails & Beauty

8A Station Road, Cheadle Hulme,
Stockport, Cheshire, SK8 5AE

mail@matrixnailsandbeauty.co.uk

www.matrixnailsandbeauty.co.uk
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The start of something new...

www.matrixnailsandbeauty.co.uk

Gift Vouchers Available

Loyalty Scheme

Tel: 0161 486 6669



Gel Polish (Fingers or Toes) Master Senior Salon
Tech Tech Tech
French* £27.00 £24.00 £21.00
Colour* £25.00 £22.50 £19.50
Design* £31.00 £28.00 £24.00

Gel Polish Manicure

Includes — Hand spa, exfoliation, file, shape, cuticles, hand and arm massage and Gel polish

Colour* N/A £32.50 £29.50
French* N/A £34.00 £31.00

Gel Polish Pedicure

Includes - Foot spa, exfoliation, cuticles, leg and foot massage, removal of rough skin, file and Gel polish.
Colour* N/A £35.50 £32.00
French* N/A £37.00 £34.00

Gel Polish (Fingers or Toes) - Infill's / Maintenance / Removal 2 - 3 weeks

French Fill* £27.00 £24.00 £21.00
Colour Change Fill* £25.00 £22.50 £19.50
Design Fill* £31.00 £28.00 £24.00
Repairs (each)* £ 3.00 £ 250 £ 2.00
Soak Off to Replace £ 5.00 £ 5.00 £ 5.00
Permanent removal (Inc nail strengtheners) £15.00 £15.00 £15.00

* An additional charge of £2 will be applied for each extra layer of gel polish.
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Acrylic or Gel Natural Nail Overlay (Fingers or Toes)

Natural £29.00 £26.00 £22.50
Colour £32.00 £28.00 £24.00
French/Glitter/Colour £34.50 £30.00 £26.00
Design £37.00 £32.50 £28.00

Toe Nail Enhancements

Artificial Toe Nails 1 x Toe Nail N/A £ 4.50 £ 4.00

2 x Toe Nail N/A £ 8.50 £7.00
Design Toe Nail Wraps ~ (Any Design) N/A £22.50 £22.50
Swarovski Crystal Toes  (Full set) N/A £70.00 £70.00
Swarovski Crystal Big Toes (Gel on other toes) N/A £55.00 £50.00
Swarovski Crystal Big Toes (Gel Polish) N/A £50.00 £45.00
Swarovski Crystal Big Toes (Polish) N/A £45.00 £40.00
Removal of Wraps N/A £ 6.00 £ 6.00
Express Acrylic Nails (see selection in salon) £30.00 £28.00 £24.00
Acrylics without the fuss  (see selection in salon) £33.00 £30.50 £26.50

Ultimate Enhancements - Acrylic or Gel
Tips or Sculpted (inc - Gel top coat)

Natural

Colour

French / Glitter / Colour

Designs from

Stiletto / Edge / Lipstick Shape (extra on above prices)

Hand Painted Designs On all 10 fingers
3D Nail Art Each
Swarovski Crystal Each from

Maintenance Acrylic or Gel (incl 1 x nail repair)
Natural fill

Colour fill

French / Glitter / Colour

Acrylic Backfill

Re-Shape
Stiletto / Edge / Lipstick Shape (extra on above prices)
Repairs
Repair with fill (each)
Single repairs Natural
French / Glitter / Colour
Design

Soak off To replace
Permanent

Master
Tech

£34.00
£37.00
£39.00
£43.00
£ 5.00

£ 6.00
£2.00
£0.30

£25.00
£30.00
£32.00
£35.00

£ 5.00

£1.50
£ 4.00
£ 6.50
£ 8.00
£ 8.00
£17.00

Senior
Tech

£30.50
£33.50
£35.50
£39.50
£ 4.50

£ 4.50
£ 1.50
£0.30

£22.00
£27.00
£29.00
£32.00

]

£ 140
£3.75
£ 6.00
£740
£ 8.00
£17.00

Salon
Tech

£26.50
£28.50
£30.50
£34.00
£ 4.00

£ 4.00
£ 1.50
£0.30

£20.00
£23.00
£25.50
£27.00

£4.00

£1.20
£3.20
£5.20
£ 6.40
£ 8.00
£17.00

Please note there is an additional £2 charge when applying any of the Nubar polish range

Matrix Manicure

Includes — Hand spa, exfoliation, file, shape, cuticles, hand and arm massage and polish

Colour*
French*

Matrix Pedicure

£20.00
£22.00

Includes — Foot spa, exfoliation, cuticles, leg and foot massage, removal of rough skin, file and polish.

Colour*
French*

*Upgrade your Manicure or Pedicure to a Luxury for an additional £6.50

Nubar Polish only
Shape and Polish Colour
French

Natural Nails - Nail Art (Fingers or Toes)
Full set on natural nails Hand Painted from
With Nail Decals from

Miss Manicure (Under 16 years of age)
Miss Manicure + Nail Art (Under 16yrs)

£11.50
£13.50

£15.00
£16.00

£ 9.00
£11.00

£10.50
£12.50

£12.50
£13.75

£ 8.50
£10.20

£23.00
£25.00

£9.20
£10.00

£11.00
£12.00

£7.20
£ 8.80

Waxing

Lip £ 550
Chin £ 550
Lip and Chin £ 8.00
Eyebrow shape £ 8.00

Enhancing Eyes (an allergy test is necessary 48hrs prior to tinting for the first time or if you have not had this

treatment for over 3 months)

Eyebrow tint £ 8.00
Eyelash tint £12.00
Eyelash & brow tint £16.50
Eyebrow tint & shape £14.00

Threading

Chin or Neck £ 4.50
Forehead £ 5.50
Upper Lip £ 6.00
Eye Brows £ 9.00
Lip & Chin £ 850
Sides £ 8.50
Eyebrows & Upper Lip £13.50
Eyebrows Lip & Chin £15.50
Full Face £19.00
Full Face & Neck £21.00

Fake Bake Spray Tanning (UV - Free Tanning)
Original £20.00
Darker £25.00

Matrix Nails training Academy
Fancy a change in career or just want to learn a new skill? We are the North West education

centre for Nubar Professional offering training in Manicure, Pedicure, Gel, Acrylic, Gel Polish and

Nail Art. More details can be found on our website www.matrixnailsandbeauty.co.uk

We also offer fully accredited ABT training courses in
Express semi Permanent eyelash extensions.

Associated

Beauty Therapists




