

Lets Go - The semi permanent lash in a flash

Natural top lashes (Inc professional removal after 2wks)	£30.00
Glamorous top lashes (Includes professional removal after 2wks)	£40.00
Bottom Lashes	£12.50
Flashes of colour	£12.50
Colour corners	£10.00
Flare Lashes - Natural	£19.00
Flare Lashes – Glamorous	£25.00
Removal of Flare Lashes	£ 5.00
Application of Strip lashes (Bought in the salon)	£ 5.00



Nouveau semi permanent lashes

These glamorous lashes will last up to 12 wks, the life of a natural lash. Individual lashes are placed directly onto your own to create longer, thicker and more volumised lashes. Infill's on the lashes are required every 2 to 3 wks to replace the natural lashes that are lost.

Initial Treatment (approx 2hrs)	£80.00
Infill Treatment (approx 30mins)	£30.00



HD Brows £25.00

HD Brows is a high precision procedure that transforms even the most over plucked brow into it's perfect shape, dramatically enhancing your facial features. The HD Brow treatment includes Tinting, Tweezing, Threading, Waxing, Eye brow pencil and Fresh mineral make-up to create a fabulous eye brow shape.

Please note a tint test is required 48 hours before this treatment can be done and a new tint test will need to be performed each and every time you book for this treatment. A tint test kit can be provided when you book the treatment.



Helpful Hints

Appointments

Please arrive in good time for your appointment. Late arrival will deprive you of valuable treatment time. As a courtesy to the next client your treatment time will end at the time originally scheduled.

Appointment bookings

We strongly suggest you make your treatment bookings 2-3 weeks in advance. We also insist that a deposit of £10 is required when booking any treatment/s of 75 minutes or over. This must be paid 48 hours prior to treatment. Deposits are non-refundable.

Cancellations

We offer a weekly cancellations list if your requested appointment is unavailable. This is suitable for clients who are available at short notice. Please note that like yours, our time is precious. We must therefore insist that 24 hours notice of cancellation or rescheduling of any appointment is required for ALL bookings. This will avoid a 25% charge of your appointment price being added to your next bill.

one priories

In the interest of relaxation, we would politely ask that you either turn off your mobile phone or utilise the silent mode whilst undergoing salon treatments.

Gift vouchers

Gift vouchers are available in values of £5.00, £10.00 and £20.00 and can be redeemed against a wide range of treatments, you can also purchase a voucher for a specific treatment which will make a perfect gift for that special person. Vouchers are valid for a period of 6 months from date of issue and are non-transferable. Please quote voucher number when making an appointment.

Price

Please note that all prices are correct at time of printing but are subject to change at any time, where changes in price are required we will give as much notice as possible.

Gratuities policy

Your personal recommendation is our best reward.

Opening times

Please note opening times are subject to change and we can open for special occasions beyond opening hours.

Opening Times

Monday	09:30 -	15:00
Tuesday	09:30 -	15:00
Wednesday	09:30 -	19:00
Thursday	09:30 -	20:00
Friday	09:30 -	17:00
Saturday	09:00 -	14:00
Sunday		Closed

Matrix Nails & Beauty

8A Station Road, Cheadle Hulme, Stockport, Cheshire, SK8 5AE mail@matrixnailsandbeauty.co.uk www.matrixnailsandbeauty.co.uk



The start of something new...

www.matrixnailsandbeauty.co.uk



Gift Vouchers Available

Loyalty Scheme

Tel: 0161 486 6669



	Master	Senior	Salon
	Tech	Tech	Tech
French*	£27.00	£24.00	£21.00
Colour*	£25.00	£22.50	£19.50
Design*	£31.00	£28.00	£24.00
Gel Polish Manicure			
Includes - Hand spa, exfoliation, file, shape, cuticles, hand and	d arm massage	and Gel polish	
Colour*	N/A	£32.50	£29.50
French*	N/A	£34.00	£31.00
Gel Polish Pedicure			
Includes - Foot spa, exfoliation, cuticles, leg and foot massage	e, removal of rou	gh skin, file and	Gel polish.
Colour*	N/A	£35.50	£32.00
French*	N/A	£37.00	£34.00
Gel Polish (Fingers or Toes) - Infill's / Maintenance / Remo	oval 2 - 3 weeks		
- Oor 1 Onon (1 ingoro or 1000) - Innii 37 Maintenance / Neme			
French Fill*	£27.00	£24.00	£21.00
	£27.00 £25.00	£24.00 £22.50	£21.00 £19.50
French Fill*			
French Fill* Colour Change Fill*	£25.00	£22.50	£19.50
French Fill* Colour Change Fill* Design Fill*	£25.00 £31.00	£22.50 £28.00	£19.50 £24.00

^{*} An additional charge of £2 will be applied for each extra layer of gel polish.



Acrylic or Gel Natural Nail	Overlay (Fingers or Toes)			
Natural		£29.00	£26.00	£22.50
Colour		£32.00	£28.00	£24.00
French/Glitter/Colour		£34.50	£30.00	£26.00
Design		£37.00	£32.50	£28.00
Toe Nail Enhancements				
Artificial Toe Nails	1 x Toe Nail	N/A	£ 4.50	£ 4.00
	2 x Toe Nail	N/A	£ 8.50	£ 7.00
Design Toe Nail Wraps	(Any Design)	N/A	£22.50	£22.50
Swarovski Crystal Toes	(Full set)	N/A	£70.00	£70.00
Swarovski Crystal Big Toes	(Gel on other toes)	N/A	£55.00	£50.00
Swarovski Crystal Big Toes	(Gel Polish)	N/A	£50.00	£45.00
Swarovski Crystal Big Toes	(Polish)	N/A	£45.00	£40.00
Removal of Wraps		N/A	£ 6.00	£ 6.00
Express Acrylic Nails	(see selection in salon)	£30.00	£28.00	£24.00
Acrylics without the fuss	(see selection in salon)	£33.00	£30.50	£26.50



Ultimate Enhancements - Tips or Sculpted (inc - Gel t	,	Master Tech	Senior Tech	Salon Tech
Natural		£34.00	£30.50	£26.50
Colour		£37.00	£33.50	£28.50
French / Glitter / Colour		£39.00	£35.50	£30.50
Designs from		£43.00	£39.50	£34.00
Stiletto / Edge / Lipstick Sha	ape (extra on above prices)	£ 5.00	£ 4.50	£ 4.00
Hand Painted Designs On a	all 10 fingers	£ 6.00	£ 4.50	£ 4.00
3D Nail Art Each		£ 2.00	£ 1.50	£ 1.50
Swarovski Crystal Each from	n	£ 0.30	£ 0.30	£ 0.30
Maintenance Acrylic or G	el (incl 1 x nail repair)			
Natural fill		£25.00	£22.00	£20.00
Colour fill		£30.00	£27.00	£23.00
French / Glitter / Colour		£32.00	£29.00	£25.50
Acrylic Backfill		£35.00	£32.00	£27.00
Re-Shape				
Stiletto / Edge / Lipstick Sha	ape (extra on above prices)	£ 5.00	£ 4.50	£ 4.00
Repairs				
Repair with fill (each)		£ 1.50	£ 1.40	£ 1.20
Single repairs	Natural	£ 4.00	£ 3.75	£ 3.20
	French / Glitter / Colour	£ 6.50	£ 6.00	£ 5.20
	Design	£ 8.00	£ 7.40	£ 6.40
Soak off To replace		£ 8.00	£ 8.00	£ 8.00
Permanent		£17.00	£17.00	£17.00

Please note there is an additional £2 charge when applying any of the Nubar polish range



Matrix	

Miss Manicure (Under 16 years of age)

Miss Manicure + Nail Art (Under 16yrs)

	n, file, shape, cuticles, hand and	arm massage an	d polish	
Colour*				£20.00
French*				£22.00
Matrix Pedicure				
Includes - Foot spa, exfoliation	n, cuticles, leg and foot massage,	removal of rough	skin, file and po	lish.
Colour*				£23.00
French*				£25.00
*Upgrade	your Manicure or Pedicure to a L	uxury for an addi	tional £6.50	
Nubar Polish only				
Shape and Polish	Colour	£11.50	£10.50	£ 9.20
	French	£13.50	£12.50	£10.00
Natural Nails - Nail Art (Fingers or Toes)				
Full set on natural nails	Hand Painted from	£15.00	£12.50	£11.00
	With Nail Decals from	£16.00	£13.75	£12.00

£ 9.00

£11.00

£ 8.50

£10.20

£ 7.20

£ 8.80



Waxing	
Lip	£ 5.5
Chin	£ 5.5
Lip and Chin	£ 8.0
Eyebrow shape	£ 8.0

Enhancing Eyes (an allergy test is necessary 48hrs prior to tinting for the first time or if you have not had this treatment for over 3 months)

Eyebrow tint	£ 8.00
Eyelash tint	£12.00
Eyelash & brow tint	£16.50
Eyebrow tint & shape	£14.00



nreading	
nin or Neck	£ 4.50
prehead	£ 5.50
oper Lip	£ 6.00
ve Brows	£ 9.00
o & Chin	£ 8.50
des	£ 8.50
ebrows & Upper Lip	£13.50
ebrows Lip & Chin	£15.50
ıll Face	£19.00
ıll Face & Neck	£21.00



Fake Bake Spray Tanning (UV - Free Tanning)

Original		£20.00
Darker		£25.00

Matrix Nails training Academy

Fancy a change in career or just want to learn a new skill? We are the North West education centre for Nubar Professional offering training in Manicure, Pedicure, Gel, Acrylic, Gel Polish and Nail Art. More details can be found on our website www.matrixnailsandbeauty.co.uk

We also offer fully accredited ABT training courses in Express semi Permanent eyelash extensions.

